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Product Datasheet

(10E)-10,11-Didehydro-11-deoxy-6-O-methylerythromycin, CAS [[144604-03-

S]]
USB-008786

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

(10E)-10,11-Didehydro-11-deoxy-6-O-methylerythromycin, CAS

[[144604-03-5]]
USB-008786
008786
USB-008786-25
US Biological

Biochemikalien

Erythromycin derivative. Form: Yellow Foam Solubility: Methanol...

729.94
Yellow Foam

[144604-03-5]



